
LOT 46 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNIT 2.

756-1532, 804-1905, WD 1045-2932

WILLIAMS DENISE SNEED/FOX MICHAEL PAUL
175 SE STARDUST PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-6S-17-09784-146
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167,173
0

167,173
0
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84,100

1514/2351 5/20/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS DENISE SNEED

WILLIAMS DENISE SNE

1418/2178 8/21/2020 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANDON M & AILEEN M 

DENISE SNEED WILLIA
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000051454 New Residential C 45,000 11/08/2024

000049560 Electrical Servic 0 04/05/2024

000048445 Storage Building 40,000 10/18/2023

000046720 Electrical Servic 0 03/13/2023

HX Base Yr

175 SE STARDUST PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 588 126.1400 141.28 83,073 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 588

BAS 588 100 2026 588 83,073

588 588 83,073

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=9,7] E42 S14 W42 N14 $
.

BAS
2026

42

14

42

14

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 27,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

34,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


